Couper

XL
XXL

XXXL

Couper

XS

XL

XLXXL

XXXL

XXXL

Buste (cm)

88-92

92-96

96-100

100-104

104-111

111-118

118-125

Hauts NAPAPIJRI - hommes

Taille (cm)
78-82
82-86
86-90
90-94
94-101
101-108
109-116
NAPAPLJRI bas -
Taille (cm)
75-77
78-80
80-82
82,5-84,5
85-87
87,5-89,5
90-92
92,5945
95-97
100-102
105-107
110-112
110-112

Hanches (cm)

86-90

90-94

94-98
98-102
102-109
109-116

116-123

homme
Hanches (cm)

94,5-96,5
97-99
99-101.5
102-104
104-106.5
107-109
109-111.5
112-114
114-1165
116,5-121,5
121,5-126,5
126,5-131,5

131,5-136,5

EUR

36

38

40

42

48

50

EUR

28

29

30

31

32

33

35

36

38

40

42



Couper

XL
XL-XXL
XXL

XXXL

NAPAPIJRI bas - homme

Taille (cm)

75-77
78-82
82,5-89,5
90-94,5
95-97
100-102

105-107

110-112

Hanches (cm)

94,5-96,5
97-101.5
102-109
109-114
114-116.5
116,56-121,5
121,56-126,5

126,5-136,5

EUR

28

29-30

31-33

34-35

36

38

40

42-44



